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4721 BOONVILLE VFD                        

5144721 BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE            

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5144721 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -234,000    -234,000    -152,062.96      -9,785.92            .00     -81,937.04   65.0%

  2023/05/000320 11/30/2022 GCR       -2,329.20 REF                                        DMV TAX FVD BOONVILLE
  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN       -7,456.72 REF NOV                                    BOONVILLE CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -234,000    -234,000    -152,062.96      -9,785.92            .00     -81,937.04   65.0%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5144721 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI               0           0      -1,895.20        -223.40            .00       1,895.20  100.0%

  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN         -223.40 REF NOV                                    BOONVILLE PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR                 0           0      -1,895.20        -223.40            .00       1,895.20  100.0%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5144721 43100  SALES TAX                    -20,000     -20,000      -8,271.05      -8,271.05            .00     -11,728.95   41.4%

  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN       -2,020.28 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST JULY
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN       -2,000.49 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST AUG
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN       -2,161.37 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST SEPT
  2023/05/000039 11/04/2022 GEN       -2,088.91 REF NOV                                    VFD SALES TAX DIST OCT

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -20,000     -20,000      -8,271.05      -8,271.05            .00     -11,728.95   41.4%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED                    0           0        -652.68         -79.43            .00         652.68  100.0%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=UTqHg30hVsqRpVIL9598BMA9keo3nlvroLNABTztSzKmwlAFVVu%2BxipEJzDA4gpI
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qnSEbQ7SdbwVG%2FZV0Y4wjX5xflVRnRUczsj1UcMYtsZRxCX0cyQ2Ev5dEjVT%2F%2FZp
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=fpTC5hNRo8DuYmEJDMfwDkKYj4u%2FXeth1Hghuo%2FfgYXa6mNLMK8iolisdSPTR5Aj
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4O%2BSvKr496Rhyisp8dcNcda9kwP%2FKG5dHBfqchnVXrURWCFs8s82EkcjsctLVd5P
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XrqbVKZxlCU%2BIV62c1FbGZrcuOBjYXtXecZjYf5xe3p824QCeGragIHC29h39mfd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=WvDpuElXvk0YqK7Hu%2FaOtJpJyWnD55k59PwLqvIVo5MKg8eYGCCjtO42BoCjQBOn
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=nRDJBkE%2FuGm4z04LXh0An9BFoQ8JU3UheVM%2B85a43hhuvf2FYdnTnYASUe1sqNWz
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=3kvc6Pbf%2BRT3nHjNJEY%2FT9PfIj0C08W9zjXLa%2Foe%2F8%2FoXTEkZ85d6kMav0rHkvaS
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=mDHx%2Fph2J%2FXM2k8UEhBwONFPXwYcO%2FH84e%2B2PvBb7FQKkWI93j4DTBqbEoSdDvWr
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BJ7YM6FVpv%2Bo8zmer%2FopLrnn0POjgHKrYwdAaDdfCY01NOk7aS%2Ff3SfUvfWUeRDT
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jr3yNwZhyW6KitUoSelMHoOIfEeFdWibgDf1PnHYeJn%2BeBDg1jT8ALOvoqJ3v%2FdK


YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/31/2023 14:58
User:             ballen
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      2

                                                                                                         

  FOR 2023 05                                                                                     JOURNAL DETAIL 2023  5 TO 2023  5

                                           ORIGINAL    REVISED                                                    AVAILABLE    PCT
                                            APPROP     BUDGET     YTD EXPENDED   MTD EXPENDED   ENCUMBRANCES        BUDGET      USED

5144721 44900  INTEREST EARNED     
  2023/05/000351 11/30/2022 GEN          -79.43 REF NOV                                    DUE TO BOONVILLE VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                        0           0        -652.68         -79.43            .00         652.68  100.0%

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE           

5144721 49000  APPROPRIATED FUND BA               0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE              0           0            .00            .00            .00            .00     .0%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD - REVENUE         -254,000    -254,000    -162,881.89     -18,359.80            .00     -91,118.11   64.1%

     TOTAL BOONVILLE VFD                   -254,000    -254,000    -162,881.89     -18,359.80            .00     -91,118.11   64.1%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -254,000    -254,000    -162,881.89     -18,359.80            .00     -91,118.11

                           GRAND TOTAL     -254,000    -254,000    -162,881.89     -18,359.80            .00     -91,118.11   64.1%

                                         ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **                                          

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jr3yNwZhyW6KitUoSelMHoOIfEeFdWibgDf1PnHYeJn%2BeBDg1jT8ALOvoqJ3v%2FdK
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=jU6bnP5l%2BuKfaTGOYdyHmiX81jP3ZdFXK9uLm6jo0PM%2B7sbje5ljYCS5f7bFsrsF
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8PZh1OZ939wZ9kc1eJpQW8n%2FzqktY8sat%2F3Vmp5YsTqgCJoTUEKdvwLiGUF6jD0k


YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 01/31/2023 14:58
User:             ballen
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      3

                                                                                                         

                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2023/ 5
  Sequence 1       4         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2       9         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3      11         Y        N         Suppress zero bal accts: N
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2023/ 5
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2023/ 5
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: N
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
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Fund               51
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Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


